
2022-2023 Wednesday LEAP 
DATE Type DATE Type 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 No LEAP Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Individual Teacher Work 
Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Individual Teacher Work Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Professional Learning 
Wednesday, September 21, 2022 Professional Learning Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Individual Teacher Work 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022* Team Collaboration Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Team Collaboration 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Professional Learning Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Professional Learning 
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Team Collaboration Wednesday, March 8, 2023* Team Collaboration 
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Individual Teacher Work Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Professional Learning 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Team Collaboration Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Individual Teacher Work 
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Professional Learning Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Professional Learning 
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Individual Teacher Work Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Team Collaboration 
Wednesday, November 16, 2022 Professional Learning Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Individual Teacher Work 
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 No LEAP Wednesday, April 26, 2023* Team Collaboration 
Wednesday, November 30, 2022* Team Collaboration Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Professional Learning 
Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Professional Learning Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Team Collaboration 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Individual Teacher Work Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Individual Teacher Work 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Professional Learning Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Professional Learning 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Team Collaboration Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Team Collaboration 
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Individual Teacher Work Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Team Collaboration 
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Individual Teacher Work Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Individual Teacher Work 

  Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Individual Teacher Work 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Designated Specialist Wednesday LEAP Team Collaboration Days 
 

• September 28, 2022  
• November 30, 2022 
• March 8, 2023 
• April 26, 2023  

 
Collective Bargaining Agreement Language 
 
In advance to the start of the school year, Program Directors will designate up to 4 group LEAP days. These days will be scheduled on designated Team Collaboration 
Days for the following groups:  counselors, library media specialists, OTs, PTs, SLPs, psychologists, elementary and secondary music, CTE teachers by subject area, 
special education teachers, ELL, Safety Net, elementary PE, preschool teachers, and Quest. 

 


